
COMPETITION TRIBUNAL

Notification of Complaint Referral

The Competition Tribunal gives notice in terms of Section 51(3) & (4) of the Competition Act 89
of 1998 as amended, that on 28 March 2014 it received a complaint referral from Competition
Commission against Premium Brand Distributors Proprietary Limited. The Competition
Commission alleges that the respondent is engaged in a prohibited practice in contravention of
section 5(2) of the Competition Act 89 of 1998.

(CDM case no.: 018663)

The Chairperson
Competition Tribunal
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COMPETITION TRIBUNAL

Notification of Complaint Referral

The Competition Tribunal gives notice in terms of Section 51(3) & (4) of the Competition Act 89
of 1998 as amended, that on 31 March 2014 it received a complaint referral from Competition
Commission against Fields Wear CC and Camclo CC. The Competition Commission alleges
that the respondents are engaged in a prohibited practice in contravention of section 4(1)(b)(iii)
of the Competition Act 89 of 1998.

(CDM case no.: 018671)

The Chairperson
Competition Tribunal
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NOTICE OF 2014

COMPETITION TRIBUNAL

Notification of Complaint Referral

The Competition Tribunal gives notice in terms of Section 51(3) & (4) of the Competition Act 89
of 1998 as amended, that on 31 March 2014 it received a complaint referral from Competition
Commission against Gansbaai Marine (Pty) Ltd, Saldanha Foods (Pty) Ltd, Foodcorp (Pty) Ltd
t/a Marpro, South African Pelagic Fish Processors Association ("SAPFA"), Premier Fishing SA
(Pty) Ltd, Oceana Group Ltd, Pioneer Fishing (Pty) Ltd. The Competition Commission alleges
that the respondents are engaged in a prohibited practice in contravention of section 4(1)(b)(i) of
the Competition Act 89 of 1998.

(CDM case no.: 018697)

The Chairperson
Competition Tribunal
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